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	Headteacher: Ms Jill Kewley
Website:- www.bledington.gloucs.sch.uk
	
	          (    :     01608 658388

          email:head@bledington.gloucs.sch.uk



Dear Parents & Carers,

Our pupils worked extremely hard during the test week in May this year and we are very proud of their efforts. We are proud to share these results with the whole school and community.
The results are based on 7 children at the end of KS2 (each child is equal to 14%)

Test results: percentage of pupils attaining expected standard
	
	Bledington; Attained expected standard
	National Average
	Children disapplied
	Children absent

	English: reading
	100%
	74%
	0%
	0%

	English: grammar, punctuation and spelling
	57%
	72%
	0%
	0%

	Maths
	86%
	73%
	0%
	0%

	Reading, Writing and Maths combined.
	71.4%
	61%
	
	


Test results: percentage of pupils attaining higher standard (Greater Depth Standard)
	
	Bledington Attained Greater Depth standard
	National Average 

	English: reading
	           14%
	28%

	English: grammar, punctuation and spelling
	           43%
	31%

	Maths
	           14% 
	23%


Well done again to all of the pupils in Year 6 for their hard work and especially for trying their best through all of the assessments!

Thank you also goes to Mrs Droy, Mme Ziebeck and Miss Nessling who steered our pupils through the year and supported them admirably during the SATs.

All best wishes
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Headteacher, Bledington Primary School
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